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Attachment

00660212943

00862510155

01583477144

01913601200

01913601200

02053844124

02109390360

02699166367

03440024970

05371021167

05377081382

05377081382

05452756108

10477049788

41627111867

43122286807

57297134104

76241254120

76261254120

82877572153

85807575253

Resultado

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Deferido parcialmente
Indeferido

Indeferido

Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido

Deferido parcialmente
Indeferido

Indeferido

Deferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Deferido parcialmente

Indeferido



